
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

The Ashton Company, Inc., Contractors and Engineers, Amendment No. 1, to provide for design-build
services for TRWRF BioGas Cleaning and Utilization Project (3GAS18), Regional Wastewater
Reclamation Obligations Fund, contract amount $7,730,608.91 (CT-WW-18-423) Regional
Wastewater Reclamation

File #: File ID 9821, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 6/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

